
School Year 2024-2025 Regular Board Meeting Schedule
Fourth Thursday of the Month @ 5:45 pm Unless Otherwise Noted

Thursday, July 17, 2024
(3rd Thursday)

Thursday, August 22, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Thursday, November 21, 2024
(3rd Thursday)

Thursday, December 19, 2024
(3rd Thursday)

Thursday, January 23, 2025

Thursday, February 27, 2025

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Thursday April 24, 2025

Thursday, May 22, 2025

Thursday June 26, 2025

Board Approved June 27, 2024


